SCHEDULE OF WATER AND WASTEWATER RATES
As of  October 01, 2023
	Description
	
	RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	WATER

	Basic Facility

Monthly Charge:
	
	
	

	Residential Meter Size:

3/4” x 5/8”  

Commercial Meter Size:

3/4” 

1” 
1-1/2” 
2” 

3” 

4” 

6” 

8” 

10”
	
	$ 15.25
$ 16.94
$ 28.23
$ 56.46
$ 90.34
$ 180.67
$ 282.30
$ 564.60
$ 903.60
$ 2,371.32

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	WATER

	Volumetric Charge 

$/Unit (1,000 Gallons):
	
	
	

	Residential: 

$/Per Unit
Commercial:

$/Per Unit

	
	$ 4.272

$ 4.577



	Description
	
	FIRE SPRINKLER CONNECTION

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	FIRE SPRINKLER

	Basic Facility

Monthly Charge:
	
	
	

	LRIP / SCIC
	
	$ 329.45

	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	SCHEDULE OF WATER AND WASTEWATER RATES

As of  October 01, 2023
Description

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
WASTEWATER

Basic Facility

Monthly Charge:

Residential Meter Size:
3/4” x 5/8”  

Commercial Meter Size:

3/4” 

1” 

1-1/2” 

2” 

3” 

4” 

6” 

8” 

10”

$ 20.40
$ 23.16
$ 38.59
$ 77.18
$ 123.49
$ 246.99
$ 385.92
$ 771.84
$ 1234.94
$3,241.71
WASTEWATER
Volumetric Charge 

$/Unit (1,000 Gallons):
Residential: 

$/Per Unit
Commercial:

$/Per Unit

$ 7.003
$ 7.498



� The residential sewer volumetric charge is capped at 8,000 gallons. The maximum residential sewer charge based on 8,000 gallons is $76.424.





